C. FOR INFORMATION ONLY

- 1. University of Nebraska Strategic Planning Framework Addendum IX-C-1
- 2. University of Nebraska Strategic Framework Accountability Measures Addendum IX-C-2
- 3. Calendar of establishing and reporting accountability measures Addendum IX-C-3
- 4. University of Nebraska Strategic Dashboard Indicators Addendum IX-C-4
- 5. Board of Regents agenda items related to the University of Nebraska Strategic Framework Addendum IX-C-5

D. REPORTS - THE CHAIR ACCEPTED THE REPORTS

1. Quarterly Personnel Report Addendum IX-D-1